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Щоб попросити переклад або спец;альн; послуги для ос;б з особливими 
потребами, зверн;ться до нас, скориставшись такими контактними даними: 
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503-655-8671。 
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vui lòng liên hệ với chúng tôi qua propertytaxinfo@clackamas.us| 503-655-8671. 



TAX YEAR: 2024-2025

1 PLAN AREA NAME: 39034000

2 TAXING DISTRICT NAME: CITY PORTLAND & PENSION

3 DOR TAX DISTRICT NUMBER: 32680000

4
COUNTY WHERE SHARED 

VALUE RESIDES
CLACKAMAS MULTNOMAH WASHINGTON

 TOTAL SHARED 

VALUE 

5 SHARED VALUE BY COUNTY 143,111,000 83,771,260,140 204,739,981 84,119,111,121

6 % OF TOTAL SHARED 0.2% 99.6% 0.2%

7 PLAN AREA CURRENT VALUE

8 PLAN AREA FROZEN VALUE

9 EXCESS VALUE USED

PERMANENT RATE LOCAL OPTION(S) "GAP" BONDS BONDS OUTSIDE TOTAL

10 DISTRICT BILLING RATE 4.5770 2.9545 7.5315               

11 AMT RATE WOULD RAISE (dot) 0.00 0.00 0.00

12 URBAN RENEWAL RATE (dot) 0.0909 0.0586 0.1495

13 AMT UR RAISE CTY 1 13,008.79 8,386.30 21,395.09

14 AMT UR RAISE CTY 2 7,614,807.55 4,908,995.84 12,523,803.39

15 AMT UR RAISE CTY 3 18,610.86 11,997.76 30,608.62

16 TOT AMT ALL COUNTIES 7,646,427.20 4,929,379.90 12,575,807.10

17 AGENCY TRUNC LOSS 0.00

18 AMOUNT EXT CTY 1 13,008.79 8,386.30 21,395.09

19 AMOUNT EXT CTY 2

20 AMOUNT EXT CTY 3

21 TOTAL AMT EXTENDED 13,008.79 8,386.30 21,395.09

22 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 1 0.00 0.00 0.00

23 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 2

24 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 3

25 TOTAL GAIN/LOSS EXT 0.00 0.00 0.00

26 UR COMP LOSS CTY 1 127.24 81.99 209.23

27 UR COMP LOSS CTY 2

28 UR COMP LOSS CTY 3

29 TOTAL COMP LOSS 127.24 81.99 209.23

30 AMT IMPOSED CTY 1 12,881.55 8,304.31 21,185.86

31 AMT IMPOSED CTY 2

32 AMT IMPOSED CTY 3

33 TOTAL AMT IMPOSED 12,881.55 8,304.31 21,185.86

CITY PORTLAND DOR PLAN AREA NUMBER



1 PLAN AREA NAME: 39034000

2 TAXING DISTRICT NAME: CITY PORTLAND BONDS

3 DOR TAX DISTRICT NUMBER: 32680000

4
COUNTY WHERE SHARED 

VALUE RESIDES
CLACKAMAS MULTNOMAH WASHINGTON

 TOTAL SHARED 

VALUE 

5 SHARED VALUE BY COUNTY 143,111,000 83,771,260,140 204,739,981 84,119,111,121

6 % OF TOTAL SHARED 0.2% 99.6% 0.2%

7 PLAN AREA CURRENT VALUE

8 PLAN AREA FROZEN VALUE

9 EXCESS VALUE USED

PERMANENT RATE LOCAL OPTION(S) "GAP" BONDS BONDS OUTSIDE TOTAL

10 DISTRICT BILLING RATE 0.0136 0.0136               

11 AMT RATE WOULD RAISE (dot) 0.00 0.00

12 URBAN RENEWAL RATE (dot) 0.0002 0.0002

13 AMT UR RAISE CTY 1 28.62 28.62

14 AMT UR RAISE CTY 2 16,754.25 16,754.25

15 AMT UR RAISE CTY 3 40.95 40.95

16 TOT AMT ALL COUNTIES 16,823.82 16,823.82

17 AGENCY TRUNC LOSS 0.00

18 AMOUNT EXT CTY 1 28.62 28.62

19 AMOUNT EXT CTY 2

20 AMOUNT EXT CTY 3

21 TOTAL AMT EXTENDED 28.62 28.62

22 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 1 0.00 0.00

23 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 2

24 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 3

25 TOTAL GAIN/LOSS EXT 0.00 0.00

26 UR COMP LOSS CTY 1 0.27 0.27

27 UR COMP LOSS CTY 2

28 UR COMP LOSS CTY 3

29 TOTAL COMP LOSS 0.27 0.27

30 AMT IMPOSED CTY 1 28.35 28.35

31 AMT IMPOSED CTY 2

32 AMT IMPOSED CTY 3

33 TOTAL AMT IMPOSED 28.35 28.35

CITY PORTLAND DOR PLAN AREA NUMBER



1 PLAN AREA NAME: 39034000

2 TAXING DISTRICT NAME: CITY PORTLAND BOND (AFTER)

3 DOR TAX DISTRICT NUMBER: 32680000

4
COUNTY WHERE SHARED 

VALUE RESIDES
CLACKAMAS MULTNOMAH WASHINGTON

 TOTAL SHARED 

VALUE 

5 SHARED VALUE BY COUNTY 143,111,000 83,771,260,140 204,739,981 84,119,111,121

6 % OF TOTAL SHARED 0.2% 99.6% 0.2%

7 PLAN AREA CURRENT VALUE

8 PLAN AREA FROZEN VALUE

9 EXCESS VALUE USED

PERMANENT RATE LOCAL OPTION(S) "GAP" BONDS BONDS OUTSIDE TOTAL

10 DISTRICT BILLING RATE 0.3816 0.3816               

11 AMT RATE WOULD RAISE (dot) 0.00 0.00

12 URBAN RENEWAL RATE (dot) 0.0075 0.0075

13 AMT UR RAISE CTY 1 1,073.33 1,073.33

14 AMT UR RAISE CTY 2 628,284.45 628,284.45

15 AMT UR RAISE CTY 3 1,535.55 1,535.55

16 TOT AMT ALL COUNTIES 630,893.33 630,893.33

17 AGENCY TRUNC LOSS 0.00

18 AMOUNT EXT CTY 1 1,073.33 1,073.33

19 AMOUNT EXT CTY 2

20 AMOUNT EXT CTY 3

21 TOTAL AMT EXTENDED 1,073.33 1,073.33

22 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 1 0.00 0.00

23 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 2

24 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 3

25 TOTAL GAIN/LOSS EXT 0.00 0.00

26 UR COMP LOSS CTY 1 10.49 10.49

27 UR COMP LOSS CTY 2

28 UR COMP LOSS CTY 3

29 TOTAL COMP LOSS 10.49 10.49

30 AMT IMPOSED CTY 1 1,062.84 1,062.84

31 AMT IMPOSED CTY 2

32 AMT IMPOSED CTY 3

33 TOTAL AMT IMPOSED 1,062.84 1,062.84

CITY PORTLAND DOR PLAN AREA NUMBER



1 PLAN AREA NAME: 39034000

2 TAXING DISTRICT NAME: COMM COLL MT HOOD

3 DOR TAX DISTRICT NUMBER: 30608000

4
 COUNTY WHERE SHARED 

VALUE RESIDES 
CLACKAMAS MULTNOMAH

 TOTAL SHARED 

VALUE 

5 SHARED VALUE BY COUNTY 103,099               13,261,193,420        13,261,296,519     

6 % OF TOTAL SHARED 0.0% 100.0% 0.0%

7 PLAN AREA CURRENT VALUE

8 PLAN AREA FROZEN VALUE

9 EXCESS VALUE USED

 PERMANENT RATE  LOCAL OPTION(S)  "GAP" BONDS  BONDS OUTSIDE  TOTAL 

10 DISTRICT BILLING RATE 0.4917 0.4917

11 AMT RATE WOULD RAISE (dot) 0.00 0.00

12 URBAN RENEWAL RATE (dot) 0.0143 0.0143

13 AMT UR RAISE CTY 1 1.47 1.47

14 AMT UR RAISE CTY 2 189,635.07 189,635.07

15 AMT UR RAISE CTY 3 0.00 0.00

16 TOT AMT ALL COUNTIES 189,636.54 189,636.54

17 AGENCY TRUNC LOSS 0.00

18 AMOUNT EXT CTY 1 1.47 1.47

19 AMOUNT EXT CTY 2

20 AMOUNT EXT CTY 3

21 TOTAL AMT EXTENDED 1.47 1.47

22 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 1 0.00 0.00

23 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 2

24 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 3

25 TOTAL GAIN/LOSS EXT 0.00 0.00

26 UR COMP LOSS CTY 1 0.09 0.09

27 UR COMP LOSS CTY 2

28 UR COMP LOSS CTY 3

29 TOTAL COMP LOSS 0.09 0.09

30 AMT IMPOSED CTY 1 1.38 1.38

31 AMT IMPOSED CTY 2

32 AMT IMPOSED CTY 3

33 TOTAL AMT IMPOSED 1.38 1.38

CITY PORTLAND DOR PLAN AREA NUMBER



1 PLAN AREA NAME: 39034000

2 TAXING DISTRICT NAME: COMM COLL PORTLAND

3 DOR TAX DISTRICT NUMBER: 30609000

4
 COUNTY WHERE SHARED 

VALUE RESIDES 
 CLACKAMAS MULTNOMAH WASHINGTON

 TOTAL SHARED 

VALUE 

5 SHARED VALUE BY COUNTY 46,594,694          70,510,066,720        204,739,981     70,761,401,395     

6 % OF TOTAL SHARED 0.1% 99.6% 0.3%

7 PLAN AREA CURRENT VALUE

8 PLAN AREA FROZEN VALUE

9 EXCESS VALUE USED

 PERMANENT RATE  LOCAL OPTION(S)  "GAP" BONDS  BONDS OUTSIDE  TOTAL 

10 DISTRICT BILLING RATE 0.2828 0.2828

11 AMT RATE WOULD RAISE (dot) 0.00 0.00

12 URBAN RENEWAL RATE (dot) 0.0051 0.0051

13 AMT UR RAISE CTY 1 237.63 237.63

14 AMT UR RAISE CTY 2 359,601.34 359,601.34

15 AMT UR RAISE CTY 3 1,044.17 1,044.17

16 TOT AMT ALL COUNTIES 360,883.14 360,883.14

17 AGENCY TRUNC LOSS 0.00

18 AMOUNT EXT CTY 1 237.63 237.63

19 AMOUNT EXT CTY 2

20 AMOUNT EXT CTY 3

21 TOTAL AMT EXTENDED 237.63 237.63

22 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 1 0.00 0.00

23 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 2

24 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 3

25 TOTAL GAIN/LOSS EXT 0.00 0.00

26 UR COMP LOSS CTY 1 0.17 0.17

27 UR COMP LOSS CTY 2

28 UR COMP LOSS CTY 3

29 TOTAL COMP LOSS 0.17 0.17

30 AMT IMPOSED CTY 1 237.46 237.46

31 AMT IMPOSED CTY 2

32 AMT IMPOSED CTY 3

33 TOTAL AMT IMPOSED 237.46 237.46

CITY PORTLAND DOR PLAN AREA NUMBER



1 PLAN AREA NAME: 39034000

2 TAXING DISTRICT NAME: COMM COLL PORTLAND BOND (AFTER)

3 DOR TAX DISTRICT NUMBER: 30609000

4
 COUNTY WHERE SHARED 

VALUE RESIDES 
 CLACKAMAS MULTNOMAH WASHINGTON

 TOTAL SHARED 

VALUE 

5 SHARED VALUE BY COUNTY 46,594,694          70,510,066,720        204,739,981     70,761,401,395     

6 % OF TOTAL SHARED 0.1% 99.6% 0.3%

7 PLAN AREA CURRENT VALUE

8 PLAN AREA FROZEN VALUE

9 EXCESS VALUE USED

 PERMANENT RATE  LOCAL OPTION(S)  "GAP" BONDS  BONDS OUTSIDE  TOTAL 

10 DISTRICT BILLING RATE 0.3727 0.3727

11 AMT RATE WOULD RAISE (dot) 0.00 0.00

12 URBAN RENEWAL RATE (dot) 0.0067 0.0067

13 AMT UR RAISE CTY 1 312.18 312.18

14 AMT UR RAISE CTY 2 472,417.45 472,417.45

15 AMT UR RAISE CTY 3 1,371.76 1,371.76

16 TOT AMT ALL COUNTIES 474,101.39 474,101.39

17 AGENCY TRUNC LOSS 0.00

18 AMOUNT EXT CTY 1 312.18 312.18

19 AMOUNT EXT CTY 2

20 AMOUNT EXT CTY 3

21 TOTAL AMT EXTENDED 312.18 312.18

22 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 1 0.00 0.00

23 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 2

24 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 3

25 TOTAL GAIN/LOSS EXT 0.00 0.00

26 UR COMP LOSS CTY 1 0.23 0.23

27 UR COMP LOSS CTY 2

28 UR COMP LOSS CTY 3

29 TOTAL COMP LOSS 0.23 0.23

30 AMT IMPOSED CTY 1 311.95 311.95

31 AMT IMPOSED CTY 2

32 AMT IMPOSED CTY 3

33 TOTAL AMT IMPOSED 311.95 311.95

CITY PORTLAND DOR PLAN AREA NUMBER



1 PLAN AREA NAME: 39034000

2 TAXING DISTRICT NAME:

3 DOR TAX DISTRICT NUMBER: 30526000

4
 COUNTY WHERE SHARED 

VALUE RESIDES 
 CLACKAMAS MULTNOMAH WASHINGTON

 TOTAL SHARED 

VALUE 

5 SHARED VALUE BY COUNTY 44,435,339          83,534,369,890        88,442,451       83,667,247,680     

6 % OF TOTAL SHARED 0.1% 99.8% 0.1%

7 PLAN AREA CURRENT VALUE

8 PLAN AREA FROZEN VALUE

9 EXCESS VALUE USED

.

 PERMANENT RATE  LOCAL OPTION(S)  "GAP" BONDS  BONDS OUTSIDE  TOTAL 

10 DISTRICT BILLING RATE 0.4576 0.4576

11 AMT RATE WOULD RAISE (dot) 0.00 0.00

12 URBAN RENEWAL RATE (dot) 0.0091 0.0091

13 AMT UR RAISE CTY 1 404.36 404.36

14 AMT UR RAISE CTY 2 760,162.77 760,162.77

15 AMT UR RAISE CTY 3 804.83 804.83

16 TOT AMT ALL COUNTIES 761,371.96 761,371.96

17 AGENCY TRUNC LOSS 0.00

18 AMOUNT EXT CTY 1 404.36 404.36

19 AMOUNT EXT CTY 2

20 AMOUNT EXT CTY 3

21 TOTAL AMT EXTENDED 404.36 404.36

22 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 1 0.00 0.00

23 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 2

24 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 3

25 TOTAL GAIN/LOSS EXT 0.00 0.00

26 UR COMP LOSS CTY 1 0.31 0.31

27 UR COMP LOSS CTY 2

28 UR COMP LOSS CTY 3

29 TOTAL COMP LOSS 0.31 0.31

30 AMT IMPOSED CTY 1 404.05 404.05

31 AMT IMPOSED CTY 2

32 AMT IMPOSED CTY 3

33 TOTAL AMT IMPOSED 404.05 404.05

CITY PORTLAND DOR PLAN AREA NUMBER

ESD MULTNOMAH



1 PLAN AREA NAME: 39034000

2 TAXING DISTRICT NAME:

3 DOR TAX DISTRICT NUMBER: 30002160

4
 COUNTY WHERE SHARED 

VALUE RESIDES 
 CLACKAMAS MULTNOMAH WASHINGTON

 TOTAL SHARED 

VALUE 

5 SHARED VALUE BY COUNTY 143,111,000        83,771,260,140        204,739,981     84,119,111,121     

6 % OF TOTAL SHARED 0.2% 99.6% 0.2%

7 PLAN AREA CURRENT VALUE

8 PLAN AREA FROZEN VALUE

9 EXCESS VALUE USED

 PERMANENT RATE  LOCAL OPTION(S)  "GAP" BONDS  BONDS OUTSIDE  TOTAL 

10 DISTRICT BILLING RATE 0.0701 0.0701

11 AMT RATE WOULD RAISE (dot) 0.00 0.00

12 URBAN RENEWAL RATE (dot) 0.0013 0.0013

13 AMT UR RAISE CTY 1 186.04 186.04

14 AMT UR RAISE CTY 2 108,902.64 108,902.64

15 AMT UR RAISE CTY 3 266.16 266.16

16 TOT AMT ALL COUNTIES 109,354.84 109,354.84

17 AGENCY TRUNC LOSS 0.00

18 AMOUNT EXT CTY 1 186.04 186.04

19 AMOUNT EXT CTY 2

20 AMOUNT EXT CTY 3

21 TOTAL AMT EXTENDED 186.04 186.04

22 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 1 0.00 0.00

23 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 2

24 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 3

25 TOTAL GAIN/LOSS EXT 0.00 0.00

26 UR COMP LOSS CTY 1 1.82 1.82

27 UR COMP LOSS CTY 2

28 UR COMP LOSS CTY 3

29 TOTAL COMP LOSS 1.82 1.82

30 AMT IMPOSED CTY 1 184.22 184.22

31 AMT IMPOSED CTY 2

32 AMT IMPOSED CTY 3

33 TOTAL AMT IMPOSED 184.22 184.22

CITY PORTLAND DOR PLAN AREA NUMBER

PORT OF PORTLAND



1 PLAN AREA NAME: 39034000

2 TAXING DISTRICT NAME: SCH PORTLAND

3 DOR TAX DISTRICT NUMBER: 30346000

4
 COUNTY WHERE SHARED 

VALUE RESIDES 
 CLACKAMAS MULTNOMAH WASHINGTON

 TOTAL SHARED 

VALUE 

5 SHARED VALUE BY COUNTY 44,332,240          70,250,816,070        88,442,451       70,383,590,761     

6 % OF TOTAL SHARED 0.1% 99.8% 0.1%

7 PLAN AREA CURRENT VALUE

8 PLAN AREA FROZEN VALUE

9 EXCESS VALUE USED

 PERMANENT RATE  LOCAL OPTION(S)  "GAP" BONDS  BONDS OUTSIDE  TOTAL 

10 DISTRICT BILLING RATE 4.7743 4.7743

11 AMT RATE WOULD RAISE (dot) 0.00 0.00

12 URBAN RENEWAL RATE (dot) 0.0872 0.0872

13 AMT UR RAISE CTY 1 3,865.77 3,865.77

14 AMT UR RAISE CTY 2 6,125,871.16 6,125,871.16

15 AMT UR RAISE CTY 3 7,712.18 7,712.18

16 TOT AMT ALL COUNTIES 6,137,449.11 6,137,449.11

17 AGENCY TRUNC LOSS 0.00

18 AMOUNT EXT CTY 1 3,865.77 3,865.77

19 AMOUNT EXT CTY 2

20 AMOUNT EXT CTY 3

21 TOTAL AMT EXTENDED 3,865.77 3,865.77

22 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 1 0.00 0.00

23 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 2

24 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 3

25 TOTAL GAIN/LOSS EXT 0.00 0.00

26 UR COMP LOSS CTY 1 2.43 2.43

27 UR COMP LOSS CTY 2

28 UR COMP LOSS CTY 3

29 TOTAL COMP LOSS 2.43 2.43

30 AMT IMPOSED CTY 1 3,863.34 3,863.34

31 AMT IMPOSED CTY 2

32 AMT IMPOSED CTY 3

33 TOTAL AMT IMPOSED 3,863.34 3,863.34

CITY PORTLAND DOR PLAN AREA NUMBER



1 PLAN AREA NAME: 39034000

2 TAXING DISTRICT NAME: SCH PORTLAND BOND (AFTER)

3 DOR TAX DISTRICT NUMBER: 30346000

4
 COUNTY WHERE SHARED 

VALUE RESIDES 
 CLACKAMAS MULTNOMAH WASHINGTON

 TOTAL SHARED 

VALUE 

5 SHARED VALUE BY COUNTY 44,332,240          70,250,816,070        88,442,451       70,383,590,761     

6 % OF TOTAL SHARED 0.1% 99.8% 0.1%

7 PLAN AREA CURRENT VALUE

8 PLAN AREA FROZEN VALUE

9 EXCESS VALUE USED

 PERMANENT RATE  LOCAL OPTION(S)  "GAP" BONDS  BONDS OUTSIDE  TOTAL 

10 DISTRICT BILLING RATE 2.3338 2.3338

11 AMT RATE WOULD RAISE (dot) 0.00 0.00

12 URBAN RENEWAL RATE (dot) 0.0426 0.0426

13 AMT UR RAISE CTY 1 1,888.55 1,888.55

14 AMT UR RAISE CTY 2 2,992,684.76 2,992,684.76

15 AMT UR RAISE CTY 3 3,767.65 3,767.65

16 TOT AMT ALL COUNTIES 2,998,340.96 2,998,340.96

17 AGENCY TRUNC LOSS 0.00

18 AMOUNT EXT CTY 1 1,888.55 1,888.55

19 AMOUNT EXT CTY 2

20 AMOUNT EXT CTY 3

21 TOTAL AMT EXTENDED 1,888.55 1,888.55

22 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 1 0.00 0.00

23 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 2

24 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 3

25 TOTAL GAIN/LOSS EXT 0.00 0.00

26 UR COMP LOSS CTY 1 1.19 1.19

27 UR COMP LOSS CTY 2

28 UR COMP LOSS CTY 3

29 TOTAL COMP LOSS 1.19 1.19

30 AMT IMPOSED CTY 1 1,887.36 1,887.36

31 AMT IMPOSED CTY 2

32 AMT IMPOSED CTY 3

33 TOTAL AMT IMPOSED 1,887.36 1,887.36

CITY PORTLAND DOR PLAN AREA NUMBER



1 PLAN AREA NAME: 39034000

2 TAXING DISTRICT NAME: SCH PORTLAND GAP 

3 DOR TAX DISTRICT NUMBER: 30346000

4
 COUNTY WHERE SHARED 

VALUE RESIDES 
 CLACKAMAS MULTNOMAH WASHINGTON

 TOTAL SHARED 

VALUE 

5 SHARED VALUE BY COUNTY 44,332,240          70,250,816,070        88,442,451       70,383,590,761     

6 % OF TOTAL SHARED 0.1% 99.8% 0.1%

7 PLAN AREA CURRENT VALUE

8 PLAN AREA FROZEN VALUE

9 EXCESS VALUE USED

 PERMANENT RATE  LOCAL OPTION(S)  "GAP" BONDS  BONDS OUTSIDE  TOTAL 

10 DISTRICT BILLING RATE 0.5038 0.5038

11 AMT RATE WOULD RAISE (dot) 0.00 0.00

12 URBAN RENEWAL RATE (dot) 0.0092 0.0092

13 AMT UR RAISE CTY 1 407.86 407.86

14 AMT UR RAISE CTY 2 646,307.51 646,307.51

15 AMT UR RAISE CTY 3 813.67 813.67

16 TOT AMT ALL COUNTIES 647,529.04 647,529.04

17 AGENCY TRUNC LOSS 0.00

18 AMOUNT EXT CTY 1 407.86 407.86

19 AMOUNT EXT CTY 2

20 AMOUNT EXT CTY 3

21 TOTAL AMT EXTENDED 407.86 407.86

22 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 1 0.00 0.00

23 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 2

24 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 3

25 TOTAL GAIN/LOSS EXT 0.00 0.00

26 UR COMP LOSS CTY 1 0.25 0.25

27 UR COMP LOSS CTY 2

28 UR COMP LOSS CTY 3

29 TOTAL COMP LOSS 0.25 0.25

30 AMT IMPOSED CTY 1 407.61 407.61

31 AMT IMPOSED CTY 2

32 AMT IMPOSED CTY 3

33 TOTAL AMT IMPOSED 407.61 407.61

CITY PORTLAND DOR PLAN AREA NUMBER



1 PLAN AREA NAME: 39034000

2 TAXING DISTRICT NAME: SRV 2 METRO

3 DOR TAX DISTRICT NUMBER: 30008090

4
 COUNTY WHERE SHARED 

VALUE RESIDES 
 CLACKAMAS MULTNOMAH WASHINGTON

 TOTAL SHARED 

VALUE 

5 SHARED VALUE BY COUNTY 143,111,000        83,770,826,630        204,739,981     84,118,677,611     

6 % OF TOTAL SHARED 0.2% 99.6% 0.2%

7 PLAN AREA CURRENT VALUE

8 PLAN AREA FROZEN VALUE

9 EXCESS VALUE USED

 PERMANENT RATE  LOCAL OPTION(S)  "GAP" BONDS  BONDS OUTSIDE  TOTAL 

10 DISTRICT BILLING RATE 0.0966 0.0966

11 AMT RATE WOULD RAISE (dot) 0.00 0.00

12 URBAN RENEWAL RATE (dot) 0.0018 0.0018

13 AMT UR RAISE CTY 1 257.60 257.60

14 AMT UR RAISE CTY 2 150,787.49

15 AMT UR RAISE CTY 3 368.53

16 TOT AMT ALL COUNTIES 151,413.62 151,413.62

17 AGENCY TRUNC LOSS 0.00

18 AMOUNT EXT CTY 1 257.60 257.60

19 AMOUNT EXT CTY 2

20 AMOUNT EXT CTY 3

21 TOTAL AMT EXTENDED 257.60 257.60

22 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 1 0.00 0.00

23 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 2

24 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 3

25 TOTAL GAIN/LOSS EXT 0.00 0.00

26 UR COMP LOSS CTY 1 2.50 2.50

27 UR COMP LOSS CTY 2

28 UR COMP LOSS CTY 3

29 TOTAL COMP LOSS 2.50 2.50

30 AMT IMPOSED CTY 1 255.10 255.10

31 AMT IMPOSED CTY 2

32 AMT IMPOSED CTY 3

33 TOTAL AMT IMPOSED 255.10 255.10

CITY PORTLAND DOR PLAN AREA NUMBER



1 PLAN AREA NAME: 39034000

2 TAXING DISTRICT NAME: SRV 2 METRO BONDS (AFTER)

3 DOR TAX DISTRICT NUMBER: 30008090

4
 COUNTY WHERE SHARED 

VALUE RESIDES 
 CLACKAMAS MULTNOMAH WASHINGTON

 TOTAL SHARED 

VALUE 

5 SHARED VALUE BY COUNTY 143,111,000        83,770,826,630        204,739,981     84,118,677,611     

6 % OF TOTAL SHARED 0.2% 99.6% 0.2%

7 PLAN AREA CURRENT VALUE

8 PLAN AREA FROZEN VALUE

9 EXCESS VALUE USED

 PERMANENT RATE  LOCAL OPTION(S)  "GAP" BONDS  BONDS OUTSIDE  TOTAL 

10 DISTRICT BILLING RATE 0.3807 0.3807

11 AMT RATE WOULD RAISE (dot) 0.00 0.00

12 URBAN RENEWAL RATE (dot) 0.0075 0.0075

13 AMT UR RAISE CTY 1 1,073.33 1,073.33

14 AMT UR RAISE CTY 2 628,281.20 628,281.20

15 AMT UR RAISE CTY 3 1,535.55 1,535.55

16 TOT AMT ALL COUNTIES 630,890.08 630,890.08

17 AGENCY TRUNC LOSS 0.00

18 AMOUNT EXT CTY 1 1,073.33 1,073.33

19 AMOUNT EXT CTY 2

20 AMOUNT EXT CTY 3

21 TOTAL AMT EXTENDED 1,073.33 1,073.33

22 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 1 0.00 0.00

23 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 2

24 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 3

25 TOTAL GAIN/LOSS EXT 0.00 0.00

26 UR COMP LOSS CTY 1 10.49 10.49

27 UR COMP LOSS CTY 2

28 UR COMP LOSS CTY 3

29 TOTAL COMP LOSS 10.49 10.49

30 AMT IMPOSED CTY 1 1,062.84 1,062.84

31 AMT IMPOSED CTY 2

32 AMT IMPOSED CTY 3

33 TOTAL AMT IMPOSED 1,062.84 1,062.84

CITY PORTLAND DOR PLAN AREA NUMBER



PLAN AREA NAME: 39034000

GRAND TOTALS PERMANENT RATE LOCAL OPTION(S) "GAP" BONDS BONDS OUTSIDE TOTAL

DISTRICT BILLING RATE

AMT RATE WOULD RAISE (dot) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

URBAN RENEWAL RATE (dot) 0.2189 0.0586 0.0645 0.3420 

AMT UR RAISE CTY 1 18,369.52 8,386.30 4,376.01 31,131.83 

AMT UR RAISE CTY 2 15,956,075.53 4,908,995.84 4,738,422.11 25,603,493.48 

AMT UR RAISE CTY 3 29,620.40 11,997.76 8,251.46 49,869.62 

TOT AMT ALL COUNTIES 16,004,065.45 4,929,379.90 4,751,049.58 25,684,494.93 

AGENCY TRUNC LOSS 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

AMOUNT EXT CTY 1 18,369.52 8,386.30 4,376.01 31,131.83

AMOUNT EXT CTY 2

AMOUNT EXT CTY 3

TOTAL AMT EXTENDED 18,369.52 8,386.30 4,376.01 31,131.83

GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 1 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 2

GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 3

TOTAL GAIN/LOSS EXT 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

UR COMP LOSS CTY 1 134.81 81.99 22.67 239.47

UR COMP LOSS CTY 2

UR COMP LOSS CTY 3

TOTAL COMP LOSS 134.81 81.99 22.67 239.47

AMT IMPOSED CTY 1 18,234.71 8,304.31 4,353.34 30,892.36

AMT IMPOSED CTY 2

AMT IMPOSED CTY 3

TOTAL AMT IMPOSED 18,234.71 8,304.31 4,353.34 30,892.36

CITY PORTLAND DOR PLAN AREA NUMBER


